
D.—2a 2
CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS.

1893-94.
1,892 Miles.

1892-93.
1,870 Miles.

EAILWAYS.
1893-94. 1892-93.

Total number of officers ... 4,500 4,450
£

fOTE No.
Kawakawa Section, 1893-94—8 miles.
Maintenance—

1 Ganger at 8/ per day
3 Platelayers at 6/6 per day
Wages—Miscellaneous
Stores—-Sleepers„ Structures

125
305

81
94
95

700

Locomotive—
1 Driver at 11/ per day
1 Fireman at 9/ per day
Wages, Eenewals and Eepairs, Locomotive„ ,, „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, ,, ,, Locomotive„ • „ • ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Overtime and Contingencies
Oil, Tallow, and Stores

172
141
100
240
100
110
90
37
10

1,000

Traffic—
1 Stationmaster per annum
1 Guard at 10/per day
House Allowance, 1 at £25
1 Porter at 6/6 per day
1 Crane-driver at 7/6 per day
1 Wharf-labourer at 6/6 per day
Stores, &c.

150
156
25

102
117
102
48

700
t

Witangaeei Section, 1893-94—7 miles.
Maintenance—

1 Ganger at 8/ per day
3 Platelayers at 6/6 per day
Wages—Miscellaneous
Stores —Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings

,, Miscellaneous

126
305

(59
75
50
50
25

2,400

700
Locomotive—

1 Driver at 11/ per day
1 Fireman and Fitter at 10/6per day
1 Fireman (quarter time) at 8/ per day
1 Cleaner at 4/ per day
Wages, Eenewals and Eepairs, Locomotive„ „ ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, ,, „ Locomotive„ ,, ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

i
172
164
30
64
75
95
50

130
80
20

120

1,000

Carried forward


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

