CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS.

	1893–94. 1,892 Miles.		1892–93. 1,870 Miles.	
RAILWAYS.	c			
1893-94. 1892-93. Total number of officers 4,500 4,450	£	£	£	£
OTE No. XAWAKAWA SECTION, 1893-94-8 miles.				
Maintenance—				
1 Ganger at 8/ per day 3 Platelayers at 6/6 per day	$\begin{array}{c} \textbf{125} \\ \textbf{305} \end{array}$			
Wages-Miscellaneous	81			
Stores—Sleepers , Structures	94 95			
	700			
Locomotive— 1 Driver at 11/ per day 1 Fireman at 9/ per day Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive	$172 \\ 141 \\ 100$			
" ,, Carriage and Wagon	240	-		
Stores, ,, ,, Locomotive , Carriage and Wagon	100 110			
Fuel and Water-supply Overtime and Contingencies	90 37			
Oil, Tallow, and Stores	10			
	1,000			
	1,000			
Traffic— 1 Stationmaster per annum 1 Guard at 10/ per day	150 156			
House Allowance, 1 at £25	25			
1 Porter at 6/6 per day 1 Crane-driver at 7/6 per day	$\begin{array}{c} 102 \\ 117 \end{array}$			
1 Wharf-labourer at 6/6 per day	102			
Stores, &c.	48		٠.	
	700	2,400		
		2,400		
WHANGAREI SECTION, 1893-94—7 miles. Maintenance—		,		
1 Ganger at 8/ per day	126			
3 Platelayers at 6/6 per day Wages—Miscellaneous	305 69			ļ
Stores—Sleepers	75			
" Structures " Buildings	50 50			•••
" Miscellaneous	25			
	700			
Locomotive— 1 Driver at 11/ per day	172	. :		
1 Fireman and Fitter at 10/6 per day	164			
1 Fireman (quarter time) at 8/ per day 1 Cleaner at 4/ per day	30 64			
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive	75			
", " ", Carriage and Wagon Stores, ", Locomotive	95 50			
Real and Water county , Carriage and Wagon	130			
Oil, Tallow, and Stores	$\frac{80}{20}$			
Overtime and Contingencies	120			
	1,000			
-				